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種目別競技結果
競技№：   1 女子  200m メドレーリレー タイム決勝

11-12歳ﾘﾚｰ

     

     

     

順位 組/水 チーム名 (第１泳者        )  年齢 (第１泳者) 記録

50m

  1  1/ 3 府中ＳＣ                      (ﾌﾁｭｳSC        ) 45    34.54  9級  2:15.41
    34.54     34.54
    38.64   1:13.18
    32.21   1:45.39
    30.02   2:15.41

 > 第一泳者 ; 9級

 1 横山　南琉                    ﾖｺﾔﾏ ﾅﾙ                        11
 2 石井小百合                    ｲｼｲ ｻﾕﾘ                        11
 3 青田　空來                    ｱｵﾀ ｿﾗ                         11
 4 古城　奏愛                    ｺｼﾞｮｳ ｿｱ                       12

  2  1/ 5 福山ＳＳ                      (ﾌｸﾔﾏSS        ) 47    40.22  5級  2:20.14
    40.22     40.22
    37.97   1:18.19
    30.65   1:48.84
    31.30   2:20.14

 > 第一泳者 ; 5級

 1 髙橋ひまり                    ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾋﾏﾘ                       11
 2 下井　香凛                    ｼﾓｲ ｶﾘﾝ                        12
 3 田中　いろ                    ﾀﾅｶ ｲﾛ                         12
 4 下岡　由乃                    ｼﾓｵｶ ﾖｼﾉ                       12

  3  1/ 6 ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ東広島                   (ﾙﾈﾋｶﾞｼﾋﾛ      ) 48    38.71  5級  2:21.30
    38.71     38.71
    40.14   1:18.85
    31.27   1:50.12
    31.18   2:21.30

 > 第一泳者 ; 5級

 1 井上　萌々                    ｲﾉｳｴ ﾓﾓ                        12
 2 秦　　清乃                    ﾊﾀ ｷﾖﾉ                         12
 3 宮内　咲穂                    ﾐﾔｳﾁ ｻﾎ                        12
 4 桧山　果子                    ﾋﾔﾏ ｶｺ                         12

  4  1/ 2 ビート広島                    (ﾋﾞｰﾄﾋﾛｼﾏ      ) 46    42.35  3級  2:36.83
    42.35     42.35
    41.83   1:24.18
    37.57   2:01.75
    35.08   2:36.83

 > 第一泳者 ; 3級

 1 古本　紗瑛                    ﾌﾙﾓﾄ ｻｴ                        11
 2 田中　あみ                    ﾀﾅｶ ｱﾐ                         12
 3 古川　瑞歩                    ﾌﾙｶﾜ ﾐｽﾞﾎ                      11
 4 谷口　友眞                    ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ﾕﾏ                       12
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種目別競技結果
競技№：   2 男子  200m メドレーリレー タイム決勝

11-12歳ﾘﾚｰ

     

     

     

順位 組/水 チーム名 (第１泳者        )  年齢 (第１泳者) 記録

50m

  1  1/ 4 呉市水連                      (ｸﾚｽｲﾚﾝ        ) 48    32.26  9級  2:08.86
    32.26     32.26
    34.65   1:06.91
    30.56   1:37.47
    31.39   2:08.86

 > 第一泳者 ; 9級

 1 室矢　悠杜                    ﾑﾛﾔ ﾕｳﾄ                        12
 2 西明　禅生                    ﾆｼｱｷ ｾﾞﾝｷ                      12
 3 郡　壮太郎                    ｺｵﾘ ｿｳﾀﾛｳ                      12
 4 広瀬翔一朗                    ﾋﾛｾ ｼｮｳｲﾁﾛｳ                    12
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種目別競技結果
競技№：  37 女子  200m リレー タイム決勝

11-12歳ﾘﾚｰ

     

     

     

順位 組/水 チーム名 (第１泳者        )  年齢 (第１泳者) 記録

50m

  1  2/ 6 府中ＳＣ                      (ﾌﾁｭｳSC        ) 45    31.10  9級  2:02.80
    31.10     31.10
    29.66   1:00.76
    31.98   1:32.74
    30.06   2:02.80

 > 第一泳者 ; 9級

 1 片山　　和                    ｶﾀﾔﾏ ﾁｶ                        11
 2 青田　空來                    ｱｵﾀ ｿﾗ                         11
 3 横山　南琉                    ﾖｺﾔﾏ ﾅﾙ                        11
 4 古城　奏愛                    ｺｼﾞｮｳ ｿｱ                       12

  2  2/ 2 ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ東広島                   (ﾙﾈﾋｶﾞｼﾋﾛ      ) 48    30.54  8級  2:04.47
    30.54     30.54
    33.25   1:03.79
    31.86   1:35.65
    28.82   2:04.47

 > 第一泳者 ; 8級

 1 秦　　清乃                    ﾊﾀ ｷﾖﾉ                         12
 2 桧山　果子                    ﾋﾔﾏ ｶｺ                         12
 3 井上　萌々                    ｲﾉｳｴ ﾓﾓ                        12
 4 宮内　咲穂                    ﾐﾔｳﾁ ｻﾎ                        12

  3  2/ 5 福山ＳＳ                      (ﾌｸﾔﾏSS        ) 47    31.43  8級  2:05.78
    31.43     31.43
    29.48   1:00.91
    31.82   1:32.73
    33.05   2:05.78

 > 第一泳者 ; 8級

 1 下井　香凛                    ｼﾓｲ ｶﾘﾝ                        12
 2 田中　いろ                    ﾀﾅｶ ｲﾛ                         12
 3 下岡　由乃                    ｼﾓｵｶ ﾖｼﾉ                       12
 4 金藤　真希                    ｶﾈﾄｳ ﾏｷ                        11

  4  2/ 3 ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ緑井                     (ﾙ･ﾐﾄﾞﾘｲ       ) 46    28.54 10級  2:06.97
    28.54     28.54
    32.18   1:00.72
    33.81   1:34.53
    32.44   2:06.97

 > 第一泳者 ; 10級

 1 北川　聖奈                    ｷﾀｶﾞﾜ ｾﾅ                       12
 2 豊田　愛梨                    ﾄﾖﾀ ｱｲﾘ                        11
 3 甲斐　希花                    ｶｲ ﾉﾉｶ                         11
 4 川久保栞花                    ｶﾜｸﾎﾞ ｶﾝﾅ                      12

  5  1/ 3 ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ多治米 (ﾙﾈｻﾝｽﾀｼﾞ ) 46    33.72  6級  2:12.81
    33.72     33.72
    35.73   1:09.45
    32.96   1:42.41
    30.40   2:12.81

 > 第一泳者 ; 6級

 1 藤井かな芽                    ﾌｼﾞｲ ｶﾅﾒ                       12
 2 渡辺　萌愛                    ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾓｱ                       11
 3 曽根ほのか                    ｿﾈ ﾎﾉｶ                         12
 4 松浦　怜音                    ﾏﾂｳﾗ ﾚﾉ                        11

  6  1/ 5 ビート広島                    (ﾋﾞｰﾄﾋﾛｼﾏ      ) 46    35.56  4級  2:18.17
    35.56     35.56
    33.48   1:09.04
    36.41   1:45.45
    32.72   2:18.17

 > 第一泳者 ; 4級

 1 谷口　友眞                    ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ﾕﾏ                       12
 2 田中　あみ                    ﾀﾅｶ ｱﾐ                         12
 3 古本　紗瑛                    ﾌﾙﾓﾄ ｻｴ                        11
 4 古川　瑞歩                    ﾌﾙｶﾜ ﾐｽﾞﾎ                      11
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種目別競技結果
競技№：  38 男子  200m リレー タイム決勝

11-12歳ﾘﾚｰ

     

     

     

順位 組/水 チーム名 (第１泳者        )  年齢 (第１泳者) 記録

50m

  1  1/ 4 呉市水連                      (ｸﾚｽｲﾚﾝ        ) 48    28.47  9級  1:59.29
    28.47     28.47
    30.18     58.65
    28.60   1:27.25
    32.04   1:59.29

 > 第一泳者 ; 9級

 1 室矢　悠杜                    ﾑﾛﾔ ﾕｳﾄ                        12
 2 西明　禅生                    ﾆｼｱｷ ｾﾞﾝｷ                      12
 3 郡　壮太郎                    ｺｵﾘ ｿｳﾀﾛｳ                      12
 4 広瀬翔一朗                    ﾋﾛｾ ｼｮｳｲﾁﾛｳ                    12


